POTENTIAL CARS AND DRIVERS FOR 2012 MITTY
1) Brandenburg, Jim, EP car, Email:  Jimbrandberg@aol.com  Ph. 736-444-9334, 2214 293 ½ Ave. NW, Isanti MN 550406061

2) Clemens, David SPU car, Email: Stingermotorsports@cox.net  Ph. 540-563-9656, 2736 Calloway St. NW, Roanoke VA 24012-3230, Will attend. 

3) Coffin, Bob GT3 car, Email:  dryenko@surry.net  Ph. 336-366-0259, 134 Ridgecrest St., Dobson, NC 27017
4) Edsinger, Dave DP car, Email: yenkodave@aol.com  Ph. 301-293-1743, 11432 Rum Spring Rd., Frederick, MD 21702-1648, Will attend. 
5) Francis, Mel GT3 car, Email:  mfrancis@wi.rr.com  (no info)
6) Giannotti, Dan GT3 car, Email: tgiannotti@comcast.net   Ph. 865-995-3333, 108 N. Young St., Friendsville TN 37737-2625
7) Gillespie, Mark DP car, Email:  yenko037@yahoo.com Ph. 317-457-7689, 6303 Rockville Road, Indianapolis, IN 46222
8) Gresham, John, Stinger? Email: ?/? h. 417-862-6060, 848 S. Pickwick Ave., Springfield, MO 65804-0130

9) Latulippe, Norm DP car, Email: Grantulip@cox.net  Ph. 860-646-5114, 780 Vernon St., Manchester, CT 06042,. Will attend.
10) LeVeque, Michael DP car, Email:  MLevair@sbcglobal.net Ph. 765-617-9307, 4627 N. State Rd. 9, Anderson, IN 46012-1050, Will attend.

11) LeVeque, Warren DP, car, Email:  levair@aol.com  Ph. ?, 4657 N. State Rd. 9, Anderson, IN 46012-1050 Will attend.
12) Levine, Mike ASR car, Email:  v8vair@yahoo.com  Ph. 678-910-2829, 2730 Stratfield Dr., Cumming GA., 30041-8282, Will attend.

13) McDonell, Paul DP car, Ph. ?, Email: halifaxvair@hotmail.com  5 Frist St., Lr Sackville, Nova Scotia, Canada B4E 159
14) Meadows, Eddie, EP car, Email: eddiem62@bellsouth.net  Ph. 404-366-0974, 991 Foxfire Trail, Oviedo, FL 32765-9734

15) Norris, Rick DP car, Email: ricknorris@suddenlink.net  Ph. 304-757-8154, 1508 Thistlewood Cir., Hurricane WV 25526-7500, Will attend.

16) Reeve, James EP car, (Jeff Moore) Email:  jrsport52@yahoo.com  Ph. 404-875-1883, 1247 Zonolite Rd., Atlanta GA 30306, Will attend.

17) Sadek, Chuck DP & GT3 cars, Email:  chsadek@comcast.net  Ph. 540-273-5544, 11604 New Bond St., Fredericksburg, VA 22408.

18) Schardt, Jim DP car, Email:  jjschardt@email.msn.com  Ph. ?, 1648 W. Alex Bell Rd., Dayton, OH45459-1246
19) Schakel, Eric, EP car, Email:  eschakel@earthlink.net  Ph.?, 7082 Piute Dr., Sedalia, CO 80135-8940
20) Shepard, Spence DP car, Email: sshepard3@hotmail.com  Ph. 704-554-6769, 7437 Quail Hill Rd., Charlotte, NC 28210-7226
21) Wicht, Al SPU car, Email: fastaw@aol.com  Ph. ?, 2107 Cleveland Rd., Sebring, FL 33870
